LOAD-IN MAP

SATERDAY MORNING

7 to 9 AM
ZONE A:

FRIDAY AFTERNOON

12 to 4 PM
ZONEA:

ZONE E:
8-8:20AM

7 -7:20AM

ZONE E:
2-2:30 PM

12-12:30 PM

ZONE F:
8:20 - 8:40

7:20 - 7:40 AM

ZONE B:

ZONE F:
3-3:30PM

ZONE B:
12:30- 1 PM

ZONE G:
8:40 - 9AM

ZONE D:
7:40 - 8 AM

Row |

ZONE G:
- 1:30 PM 3:30-4PM

ZONE C:

Threadbare

ZONE D:
1:30-2 PM
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CRAFT CORRIDOR 2468 Kids

8 Bells Scrimshandry
Aesthetics Collection
Array of Happiness

Busy Hook Happy
Heart

. East End Alchemy

. House Trash

. Juniper Branch

. Kate Fitzgerald Jewelry

Leigh Cox lllustration

Lines and Shapes
Jewelry Shop

RoboDorable
Sew Joyful

South Atlantic Stitching
Company

The Garden of Artificial
Delights

Three River Knits

Three Shelties and
a Cat

Upcycle Gal
Vandalia Metal

Woven Spectrums

h
YOUTH MAKER ALLEY '

Ashley Cecil

Arashi Apparel D

. Darling Dearest |

. Emberry G

. Hannah Jones Art E

. HMR Apparel A

' KikiReads Comics C

. Maya Temple H

' Mob 66 Clothing F

. My Canvas B

' Skapa Turnings J

|
Artist & Craftsman 188
Supply

. Artsmiths of Pittsburgh 2
Arts & Cultural Center

' CISV Pittsburgh 21

. Commonwealth Press 1

' David Pohl 30

' Film Pgh 23

. KerfCase 23

' Kidsburgh 183

: Matt’'s Maker Space 28

. National Aviary 29

. Next Pgh 26

' PG & H 24

. Protohaven 22

. Prototype 27

. UNA 31

| venoors |
1flychicken 195
creations

' 1UP Gallery 125 '
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3D Origami Art Studio

837 North

' A. Marsden Artwork

Abandoned

Pittsburgh

Artist Image
Resource (AIR)

- - Alison Rose

Alma Lleras jewelry

. Designs

Alternate Histories

Amanda Blake

Amber Coppings De-

- signs: Xmittens

Amelia Kieras

' Paper Arts

Ameraucana
Handmade

: Apothecary Muse

Arbor House Soaps

Aromaholic /

Fartsy Arts
- Aromi

Arsenal Handicraft

Artifact Metalworks
As the Crow Flies & Co

Audra Azoury Jewelry

& Gifts

Aves Maria

Barker’s Herbs &
Heirlooms

:  Bat Cat Press

Baxter and the Bear

* bel monili

Black Ship Grooming
Co.

Black Walnut

Woodworking

Bombabird

Bowerbox Press

Brashear High School

¢ Breadcrumbs

Brewed 2 Burn
Candles/Bubbly 2 Burn

' Candles

Broken Plates

~ bubbledog

Buildings by Shane

‘- Henderson

Buttercup & Thistle

- Soaps

.- Camp Copeland Studio

Cannibal Paper Goods

. CAPA

Champaign Paper
Charlie Wallace

Christine Shirley Sew-

ing & Design Studio

186

70

43

63
208

184

127 -~ Cool Critters

152

67

109
- Dragonfly Lake Scents

97

58

46

42

114

113

143

177
139
40

193

91

150

159
Gardenia & Grit

_ Get Felt Up!

18
210

116
- Go Carr Go

110

161

64

153

55
77

199

16
162

180

192

160

i85
88
80

Circuit Breaker Labs

Citizen Clay
Collective

CJ7DESIGNS

- Cleveland Street Glass

Close Call Studio

Cobra Cakes

Collarbone jewelry

Corchet

¢ - Cricket Press

Debbie Jacknin

Elevated

- Woodworking

Emily McGaughey -
Screen Printing &
Illustration

¢~ Etna Print Circus

Eunoia Artworks

everyday balloons print

shop

Fall Hill Bead
and Gem

- - Farm & Forest

. FeltHappiness

Fiber Art by Erin
Flannel Board Fun

Free Period Press

Freshbeat Collection

From These Woods

Frost Finery

garbella

Gnome Enterprises

Greater Pittsburgh Arts
Council —
Framer’s Market

Grace In Abundance

Greg Stones Art &

Illustration

- - Half and a Third

Hannah Grace Clark II-
lustration and Painting

Hannah Hoffman

Hanover Designs

Hazelmade

Heather Rose

' Sewing Boutique

Hello Doll Face

Hip Modern Soap

- - Holding Pattern Studio
185 Holly Hue Clothing

- Horrible Adorables

HouseThatCrowBuilt

Huffalo

| Would Dye For You

204

13

149
108
174

i3
47
132
94
49
158
178

206

147

196 ¢

81
156

65

133

34
198
176

119

189
85

LoD . - MeganCrafts

120
146

205

172

194
OATMEAL

- Océanne

200

118

115

84
72

131 . Plant Lady Wannabe

14

203

209
128

117
92
56
96
S

Inclined Designs

Jarchives by Jill
Chisnell

JENCI

Jenna Vanden Brink
Ceramics

Jeshaka

JKM Soy Candles
- | joeyfivecents
- - John the Craftist

John W Fesken

- Jowdy Studio

- ¢ Junkella

Killerpancake

Kibblewood Crafts

KLoRebel Art

Klugworld

Lady Hall's Beads

LeDonne Studio

- Letterpress Jess

Little Grave Creek

. Designs

Lovett Sundries

Lumpkin and
FeltandFold

- LUSTER

¢ lynne&lucille

Make + Matter

Mama Made Them

- Toys

McDaniel Pottery

- MetaMorph Jewelry
-~ Midnight Hour Stitchery

MissHappyPink

missy mae tutus

- Naked Geometry

Nancy Carol’s Jewelry

Nellie Rose Textiles

North Ave Candles

Paper Cutz

PaperMade

- ¢ Craft Shop
. Pike Leather

Pittsburgh Glass Center

Puzzle Pax

- Real World Scholars

Reconstruct Wood

Reiko Yamamoto studio

Rewind Handmade

- Rigmarole

Rivet Leatherworks

- RPM Treasures

Ryan Elizabeth

165
102

74
11

12

112

79
121

164

59
167

182

98

179
41
53
45

140

60
71

35
54
100

51
87

145

197

111
62
95

166

130
19

201

50

33

155

144

123

154
66

151

17
89
61

169

Sasha | Handcrafted

-~ Neckware

Second Season
Mittens

- Self Care Scarves
sew much sew nice

Shana Colwes Art

Simon's
Granddaughter

-~ SLP.made

Social Living

Sorcery Science

. - Spiderbite Boutique

Stak Ceramics

Stitchburgh
Boutique

. Strange Hours Atelier
. - strawberryluna
. Studebaker metals

: - Studio Glass Company

Suburban Avenger

Studios

Tadpole Creations

- TaktTime

The Cement Head

- The Cuddle Cult

The Happy
Groundhog Studio

- The Robot Consortium

The Rowdy Ladybug

- The Tiny Torch

The Wholesome Hive

170 i  theBird+theBeard

theo keller

. - flameworked glass

Things by Al
Transit Apparel

- Trilleypads

True North
Provisions

Tugboat Printshop

- - Union Project

Vanessa Adams Prints
& Jen Cooney

Vintage Robot

. Vinyl Resting Place

Whimsical Wonders

White Swan
Illuminations

Wild Helix

WillowBrook Alpacas

- With Wild Blood

Wood-N-You Like It
Worker Bird
Workshop PGH

© YEAHYELHSA

Yummy Pancake

~ Yurko Stitch Co.

Zenspire Designs

181
138

168
105
163
101 :

36
78
136
52
75
86

38
104
10
148
122

44
48
20
68

187

93
129
69
141
175
103

106
137

73
134

126
190
191

99
107

202

76
57
207
%
32
171
124 .
83
173
82



